[ed.]). Tom Gaskins,1992   The Pegasus Programming Manual G. E. Felton,1962
  Zoo Assembly Language Programming Manual ,1980   KDF 9 Programming Manual ,1965   OCCAM/TM
Programming Manual Inmos Limited,1984   Programming and Reference Manual ,2000   F six-thousand
eight-hundred 6800 programming reference manual ,1977   Programming the Cp-667. a Self-instruction
Manual James A. Saxon,Marnette Moles,NAVY ELECTRONICS LAB SAN DIEGO CALIF.,1966   Z 8 PLZ-ASM Assembly
Language ,1979   Introduction to System 4 Programming (commercial) International computers Limited.